
Deshbandhu College Kalkaji New Delhi-110019 

Annual Prize Distribution-2018 
List of Academic Prize Winner Aggregate of Part I, II, III year 2017 Examinations 

           

Sr no Course/class Name Class roll no University roll no Marks obtained  

1 B.A.PROGRAMME SHILPI D/O PRAMOD 14/0563 14019201056 1825/2400 

2 B.A.(HONS) ECONOMIC VAIBHAV DINESH CHOUDHARY 14/1011 14019210108 2065/2500 

3 B.A.(HONS) ENGLISH SHINE MATHEW 14/1307 14019211002 1496/2200 

4 B.A.(HONS)  HINDI  SHIPRA ANAND 14/1612 14019216010 1492/2000 

5 B.A.(HONS) HISTORY SURAJ RANJAN 14/2227 14019218059 1564/2200 

6 B.A.(HONS) POL.SCIENCE QMAR ABBAS 14/2642 14019227108 1666/2400 

7 B.A.(HONS) SANSKRIT MANISH KUMAR 14/3202 14019229082 1749/2200 

8 B.COM  (HONS ) NAVEEN GROVER 14/3449 14019204037 2401/2700 

9 B.SC. (PROG) PHY. SCIENCE SHUBHAM KUMAR 14/5021 14019282097 2886/3250 

10 B.SC. (PROG) COM. SCIENCE TUSHAR RAJ 14/4050 14019282257 2763/3250 

11 B.SC. (PROG) LIFE SCIENCE SHREYA 14/4682 14019283070 3083/3500 

12 B.SC. (PROG) IND. CHEM VAIBHAV GOEL 14/4369 14019284013 3083/3500 

13 B.SC. (HONS) BIO-CHEMISTRY KIRAN BISHT 14/5444 14019253012 2913/3500 

14 B.SC. (HONS) BOTANY PRIYANKA 14/5645 14019256006 3200/3500 

15 B.SC. (HONS) CHEMISTRY  RUCHIKA MAHAJAN 14/5923 14019257057 2958/3450 

16 B.SC. (HONS) MATHEMATIC SAURABH GUPTA 14/6219 14019263016 2465/2600 

17 B.SC. (HONS) PHYSICS  BISWAJIT PADHI 14/6635 14019267030 3255/3600 

18 B.SC. (HONS) ZOOLOGY ASHISH SRIVASTAVA 14/7055 14019269017 3035/3500 

 

 

 

 

 



                                                            Deshbandhu College Kalkaji New Delhi-110019 

Annual Prize Distribution-2018 

List of Academic Prize Winner III year 2017 Examination 

Sr no Course/class Name Class roll no University roll no Marks obtained  

1 B.A.PROGRAMME SHILPI D/O PRAMOD 14/0563 14019201056 614/800 

2 B.A.(HONS) ECONOMIC VAIBHAV DINESH CHOUDHARY 14/1011 14019210108 605/800 

3 B.A.(HONS) ENGLISH SHINE MATHEW 14/1307 14019211002 534/800 

4 B.A.(HONS)  HINDI  SHIPRA ANAND 14/1612 14019216010 620/800 

5 B.A.(HONS) HISTORY SURAJ RANJAN 14/2227 14019218059 637/900 

6 B.A.(HONS) POL.SCIENCE VIVEK KUMAR 14/2630 14019227096 662/900 

7 B.A.(HONS) SANSKRIT MANISH KUMAR 14/3202 14019229082 655/800 

8 B.COM  (HONS ) NAVEEN GROVER 14/3449 14019204037 711/800 

9 B.SC. (PROG) PHY. SCIENCE SHUBHAM KUMAR 14/5021 14019282097 2886/3250 

10 B.SC. (PROG) COM. SCIENCE TUSHAR RAJ 14/4050 14019282257 2763/3250 

11 B.SC. (PROG) LIFE SCIENCE SHREYA 14/4682 14019283070 1065/1200 

12 B.SC. (PROG) IND. CHEM ISHMEET GOGIA 14/4314 14019284023 939/1050 

13 B.SC. (HONS) BIO-CHEMISTRY PRATAKSH ARORA 14/5402 14019253017 1018/1200 

14 B.SC. (HONS) BOTANY PRIYANKA 14/5645 14019256006 1134/1200 

15 B.SC. (HONS) CHEMISTRY  RUCHIKA MAHAJAN 14/5923 14019257057 1078/1200 

16 B.SC. (HONS) MATHEMATIC SAURABH GUPTA 14/6219 14019263016 871/900 

17 B.SC. (HONS) PHYSICS  BISWAJIT PADHI 14/6635 14019267030 1122/1200 

18 B.SC. (HONS) ZOOLOGY ASHISH SRIVASTAVA 14/7055 14019269017 1065/1200 

 

 

                                                                    

 
 

 



                Deshbandhu College Kalkaji New Delhi - 110019 
Annual Prize Distribution -2018 

list of Gold Medals and Prizes winners 2017 
 

S.N
o. 

NAME OF THE MEDAL/PRIZE ELIGIBILITY NAME OF THE STUDENT COLLEGE  
ROLL NO. 

1. Rai Bahadur Manmohan Gold Medal First position in III Year B.A.(Hons.) 
Political Science 

VIVEK KUMAR 14/2630 

2. Lala Amar Nath Sachdev Gold Medal First position in B.Sc. (Hons.) with Pure 
Science (Aggregate of I, II, & III yr.) 

PRIYANKA 14/5645 

3. Sardar Labh Singh Gold Medal First position in B.Sc. (Hons.) Maths 
(Aggregate of I, II, & III yr.) 

SAURABH GUPTA 14/6219 

4. Shri B.B. Singh Bhalla Gold Medal First position in B.Sc. (Hons.) English 
(Aggregate of I, II, & III yr.) 

SHINE MATHEW 14/1307 

5. Shri Hira Lal Suri Gold Medal First position in B.Sc. (Hons.) (Aggregate 
of I, II, & III yr.) 

SAURABH GUPTA 14/6219 

6. Shri S.P. Kapoor Gold Medal Highest Aggregate in I, II, & III yr. in 
Economics 

VAIBHAV DINESH CHOUDHARY 14/1011 

7. Lalit Narainder Gold Medal First Position in B.A. (Prog.) (Aggregate 
of  I, II, & III) 

SHILPI D/O PRAMOD 14/0563 

8. Lala Lajpat Rai Gold Medal Best N.S.S. Worker for three years 
continuously on the recommendation of 
N.S.S. Officer 

VIVEK PATEL B.A..ECO III YR  15/1227 

9. Shri R.R. Mal Gold Medal First position in III Year in Hindi SHIPRA ANAND 14/1612 
10 Shri Dina Nath-Savitri Devi Aggarwal First position in Botany (Hons.) 

(Aggregate of I, II, & III yr.) 
PRIYANKA 14/5645 

11. Mrs. Gauri Bhan Gold Medal First position in Chemistry (Hons.) Ist 
Year 

AVINASH 16557044 

 
12. 

Shri P.M. Kaul Memorial Prize First position in Zoology(Hons.) IIIyr ASHISH SRIVASTAVA 14/7055 

13. Dr. R.D. Bhardwaj Memorial Prize First position in M.A. Hindi 
 

KRISHNA BHATT 15/8109 

14. Shri kaushal Kumar Memorial Prize First position in Physics (Hons.) I yr 
 

TUSHAR CHAUHAN 16567067 



15. Smt. G.D. Chawla Gold Medal 
(Mother of Shri Prabhu Chawla 
Journalist) 

First position in Economics(Hons.) IIIyr VAIBHAV DINESH CHOUDHARY 14/1011 

16. Smt. Manorma Joshi Scholarship First position in Sanskrit (Hons.) I Year 
 

AYUSH NANDAN 16529023 

17. Sh.Trilochan Dutt Joshi Scholarship  First position in Sanskrit (Hons.) II Year 
 

SHAILENDRA KUMAR 15/3137 

18 Sh. Avtar Krishan Dhar Scholarship First position in B.Sc. Life Science 
(Aggregate of I, II, & III yrs.) 
 

SHREYA 14/4682 

19. Prof. Harish Chand Gupta & Smt. 
Santosh Garg Gold Medal 

First position in B.Sc. Physical Science 
(Aggregate of I, II, & III yrs.) 
 

SHUBHAM KUMAR 14/5021 

20. Smt. Urmila Nanda Education Trust 
Financial Assistance to Meritorious 
and needy Students 

Must Have secured above 60% Marks in 
Du Exam 

  

21. Late Seema Saxena 
Kulshreshta`memorial scholorship 

Female Topper B. Com (Hons.) I Yr 
 

PRATIBHA MUKESH KUMAR 16504052 

22. Nirmal Gian Prakash Gold Medal All Rounder in Biochemistry   

 

  



Deshbandhu College kalkaji, New Delhi-110019 

Annual Prize Distribution – 2018 

List of Academic Prize winner II Year 2017 Examinations 

Sl.No Course / Class Name of the Student Class 

Roll No. 

University Roll No. Marks 

Obtained(CGPA) 

1 B.A. Programme Satya Prakash 15/0024 15019501008 8.23 

2 B.A.(Hons.) Economics Prachi Malik(W) 15/1121 15019510082 8.29 

3 B.A.(Hons.) English Jyoti Devi (W) 15/1332 15019511020 7.07 

4 B.A.(Hons.) Hindi Rekha Joshi (W) 

Ankita Verma (W) 

15/1619 

15/1630 

15019516015 

15019516019 

7.68 

7.68 

5 B.A. (Hons.) History Jitendra Gupta 15/2235 15019518068 7.43 

6 B.A. (Hons.) Pol. Science Himanshu Rai 15/2590 15019527052 7.57 

7 B.A. (Hons.) Sanskrit Shailendra Kumar 15/3137 15019529026 8.64 

8 B.Com (Hons.) Sheetal Agarwal (W) 15/3493 15019504026 8.04 

9 B.Sc.(Prog.) Phy. Science Lokesh Lamba 15/4944 15019582097 9.00 

10 B.Sc.(Prog.) Compt. Science Abhitosh Pandey 15/4038 15019582019 9.14 

11 B.Sc.(Prog.) Life Science Priyanka Gusain (W) 

Avisha Pachauri  

15/4631 

15/4659 

15019583018 

15019583033 

8.64 

8.64 

12 B.Sc.(Prog.) Ind. Chemistry Vishwa Bhushan 

Nath Tiwari 

15/4336 15019584023 8.50 

13 B.Sc.(Prog.) Bio- Chemistry Pooja Dudeja (W) 15/5430 15019553017 8.89 

14 B.Sc (Hons.) Botany Pooja (W) 15/5658 15019556033 9.29 

15 B.Sc (Hons.) Chemistry  Vipul Kumar 

Kamal Bhatt 

15/5925 

15/5931 

15019537012 

15019557016 

8.61 

8.61 

16 B.Sc (Hons.) Mathematics Kamlesh Bhatt 15/6248 15019563032 9.14 

17 B.Sc (Hons.) Physics Anurag Dwivedi 15/6660 15019567026 9.54 

18 B.Sc (Hons.) Zoology Abhishek Sharma 15/7056 15019569030 9.39 



 

 

Deshbandhu College Kalkaji New Delhi-110019 

Annual Prize Distribution-2018 

List of Academic Prize Winner I year 2017 Examinations 

 

                                                                             

 

 

  

Sr 
no 

Course/class Name Class roll no University roll 
no 

Marks 

Obtained(CGPA)  

1 B.A.PROGRAMME YATIN YADAV 16501140 16019501065 7.91 

2 B.A.(HONS) ECONOMICS JHALAK JAIN 16510022 16019510013 8.32 

3 B.A.(HONS) ENGLISH MANSI PANDEY 16511067 16019511042 7.41 

4 B.A.(HONS)  HINDI  KOMAL 16516027 16019516021 6.82 

5 B.A.(HONS) HISTORY AKASH JAIN 16518004 16019518003 7.86 

6 B.A.(HONS)POL.SCIENCE Chiranjeev Anand 16527014 16019527010 8.05 

7 B.A.(HONS) SANSKRIT AYUSH NANDAN 16529023 16019529017 7.73 

8 B.COM (HONS ) MOTREYEE ROY 16504014 16019504013 9.00 

9 B.SC.(PROG)PHY.SCIENCE NAMAN PANDEY 16582121 16019582086 8.73 

10 B.SC. (PROG) COM. SC. PRATIBHA 
VISHWAKARMA 

16582566 16019582142 8.82 

11 B.SC. (PROG) LIFE 
SCIENCE 

HIMANSHU SHARMA 16583037 16019583024 8.05 

12 B.SC. (PROG) IND. CHEM BHAWNA ADHIKARI 16584039 16019584019 9.00 

13 B.SC. (HONS) BIO-
CHEMISTRY 

1.ELBIN ALOSHAY 
2.MICHELLE    
FERNANDES 

16553021 
16553045 

16019553017 
16019553036 

8.77 
8.77 

14 B.SC. (HONS) BOTANY SOHAN SINGH RAWAT 16556070 16019556047 9.09 

15 B.SC. (HONS)CHEMISTRY  AVINASH 16557044 16019557034 8.77 

16 B.SC.(HONSMATHEMATIC AMAN KUMAR 16563012 16019563011 9.18 

17 B.SC. (HONS) PHYSICS  TUSHAR CHAUHAN 16567067 16019567051 8.91 

18 B.SC. (HONS) ZOOLOGY AMISHA 16569010 16019569004 8.68 



  KALJAJI, NEW DELHI-19    

  Annual Prize Distribution-2018   

 List of Academic Prize Winner M.A./M.Com/ M.Sc. Previous & Final year 2017 Eaminations  
Sr 
no Course/Class Name 

Class roll 
no University Roll no Marks obtained 

1 M.A.ENGLISH PREV. ARUNAVA ACHARYA 16/8001 1600201 541/800 

2 M.A.HINDI PREV. JATIN RANA 16/8106 1602505 485/800 

3 M.A. POL.SC PREV. YOSHITA MEHAN 16/8222 1607321 504/800 

4 M.A.SANSKRIT PREV. AMIT NAUTIYAL 16/8301 1609501 554/800 

5 M.COM PREV. DIKSHA GUPTA 16/8408 1611603 725/1000 

6 M.SC. MATHS PREV. ANUBHAV SHARMA 16/8502 1616003 551/800 

    Final Year Exam 2017       

1 M.A.ENGLISH FINAL APARNA BHATT 15/8013 1500202 1098/1600 

2 M.A.HINDI FINAL KRISHNA 15/8109 1502504 1063/1600 

3 M.A. POL.SC FINAL ASHMITA CHAKRAVORTY 15/8220 1507303 995/1600 

4 M.A.SANSKRIT FINAL RAKESH SHAMA 15/8301 1509516 1244/1600 

5 M.COM FINAL POOJA SINGH 15/8404 1511606 1533/2000 

6 M.SC. MATHS FINAL RAHUL YADAV 15/8504 1516001 1083/1600 

 

*** Students are required to bring discrepancies, if any, in the list of Academic prizes to the notice of College. 

 

 

 
 

       



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


